COTTONWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS 90 MORNING BUS ROUTE
6:40 am LEAVE BUS YARD
L. On First Street

R. On Shirley Street

Ahead to Rancho Estates Road

6:44 am At Char Lane
L. On Littlewoods

6:45 am At Corner of Littlewoods & Rancho Estates

Pick up Students before turning around

L. On Gas Point Road

L. On Rhonda Road

6:56 am At Aiden Park (25 mph sign)

Keep Left onto Rhonda Road

6:57 am At 3749 Rhonda Road (house before chain link fence)
6:58 am At Silvario Court
6:59 am At 4655 Rhonda Road

L. into Neighborhood Church parking Lot (1st

entrance)

7:02 am At Neighborhood Church (approx. 11 students)



7:04 am

7:05 am

7:08 am

7:09 am

7:10 am

7:12 am

7:13 am

7:14 am

7:16 am

7:17 am

7:18 am

7:19 am

7:20 am

R. On Rhonda Road
At 4660 Rhonda Road (wood fence)

Lynn Hart Road

At Sigma & Rhonda (green townhouses & mailboxes on corner)

At 3766 Rhonda Road

continue through at stop sign

Street becomes Robinson Glen

At Robinson Glen & Matthew Lane (green fence at corner)

At Robinson Glen & Country Estates
At Robinson Glen & Rolland Drive

At Turnaround at Westhaven

Turn around at Robinson Glen & Westhaven

At 20503 Robinson Glen (across from Rolland)
At 20577 Robinson Glen
R. On Rhonda Road
3676 Rhonda Road (corner of Linda Lane- Daycare)
At 3602 Rhonda Road
R. On Gaspoint Road
R. On Park Drive

At Park Drive & Jay Drive (house before the corner)



7:23 am

7:25 am

7:28 am

7:35 pm

R. On Jay Drive
R. On Rhonda Road
L. On Gas Point Road
R. On Parkway Street
At Parkway & Second Street
R. On First Street
L. On Horse Camp Road
L. On Cinnabar Road
At Cinnabar Road & Yokum
L. On Yokum
L. On First Street
West Cottonwood School (Drop West Students)
R. On First Street
R. On Charles Street
R. On Gas Point Road

At North Cottonwood School (Unload North Students)



