## **COTTONWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT**

## **BUS 90 MORNING BUS ROUTE**

6:40 am LE	EAVE	BUS \	/ARD
------------	------	-------	------

L. On First Street

R. On Shirley Street

**Ahead to Rancho Estates Road** 

6:44 am At Char Lane

L. On Littlewoods

6:45 am At Corner of Littlewoods & Rancho Estates

Pick up Students before turning around

L. On Gas Point Road

L. On Rhonda Road

6:56 am At Aiden Park (25 mph Sign)

**Keep Left onto Rhonda Road** 

6:57 am At 3749 Rhonda Road (house before chain link fence)

6:58 am At Silvario Court

6:59 am At 4655 Rhonda Road

L. into Neighborhood Church parking Lot (1st

entrance)

7:02 am At Neighborhood Church (approx. 11 students)

## R. On Rhonda Road

7:04 am	At 4660 Rhonda Road (wood fence)
7:05 am	Lynn Hart Road
7:08 am	At Sigma & Rhonda (green townhouses & mailboxes on corner)
7:09 am	At 3766 Rhonda Road
	continue through at stop sign
	Street becomes Robinson Glen
7:10 am	At Robinson Glen & Matthew Lane (green fence at corner)
7:12 am	At Robinson Glen & Country Estates
7:13 am	At Robinson Glen & Rolland Drive
7:14 am	At Turnaround at Westhaven
	Turn around at Robinson Glen & Westhaven
7:16 am	At 20503 Robinson Glen (across from Rolland)
7:17 am	At 20577 Robinson Glen
	R. On Rhonda Road
7:18 am	3676 Rhonda Road (corner of Linda Lane- Daycare)
7:19 am	At 3602 Rhonda Road
	R. On Gaspoint Road
	R. On Park Drive
7:20 am	At Park Drive & Jay Drive (house before the corner)

- R. On Jay Drive
  - R. On Rhonda Road
  - L. On Gas Point Road
  - R. On Parkway Street
- 7:23 am At Parkway & Second Street
  - R. On First Street
  - L. On Horse Camp Road
  - L. On Cinnabar Road
- 7:25 am At Cinnabar Road & Yokum
  - L. On Yokum
  - L. On First Street
- 7:28 am West Cottonwood School (Drop West Students)
  - R. On First Street
  - R. On Charles Street
  - R. On Gas Point Road
- 7:35 pm At North Cottonwood School (Unload North Students)